01/02/2025

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE

LOTTERY RESULT

MORNING

MAXWELL.COM

TIME- 13:45PM

1st Prize / 28J-64055

0016
1375
3215
5283
5652
6722

25254
52410

01668
42459

2nd Prize

26522 26525 32156
52884 56851 62565

3rd Prize

23165 26535 26929
52527 52529 59127

4th Prize

0486 0506 0909 1000 1162 1163

1591 1666 1954 2234 2262 2516

3227 4231 4252 4298 4524 5222

5367 5425 5438 5521 5522 5537

5926 5991 6161 6511 6525 6542

6726 6772 7527 7532 7652 7706

42619
85509

42164
64065

1215 1333
2522 2596
5226 5227
5622 5626
6546 6577
8176 8227

1366
2635
5282
5644
6677
9998




