

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE



# MAXWELL



LOTTERY RESULT

## MORNING

MAXWELL.COM

**01/02/2025**

**TIME- 13:45PM**

**1st Prize / 28J-64055**

### 2nd Prize

<b>25254</b>	<b>26522</b>	<b>26525</b>	<b>32156</b>	<b>42619</b>
<b>52410</b>	<b>52884</b>	<b>56851</b>	<b>62565</b>	<b>85509</b>

### 3rd Prize

<b>01668</b>	<b>23165</b>	<b>26535</b>	<b>26929</b>	<b>42164</b>
<b>42459</b>	<b>52527</b>	<b>52529</b>	<b>59127</b>	<b>64065</b>

### 4th Prize

<b>0016</b>	<b>0486</b>	<b>0506</b>	<b>0909</b>	<b>1000</b>	<b>1162</b>	<b>1163</b>	<b>1215</b>	<b>1333</b>	<b>1366</b>
<b>1375</b>	<b>1591</b>	<b>1666</b>	<b>1954</b>	<b>2234</b>	<b>2262</b>	<b>2516</b>	<b>2522</b>	<b>2596</b>	<b>2635</b>
<b>3215</b>	<b>3227</b>	<b>4231</b>	<b>4252</b>	<b>4298</b>	<b>4524</b>	<b>5222</b>	<b>5226</b>	<b>5227</b>	<b>5282</b>
<b>5283</b>	<b>5367</b>	<b>5425</b>	<b>5438</b>	<b>5521</b>	<b>5522</b>	<b>5537</b>	<b>5622</b>	<b>5626</b>	<b>5644</b>
<b>5652</b>	<b>5926</b>	<b>5991</b>	<b>6161</b>	<b>6511</b>	<b>6525</b>	<b>6542</b>	<b>6546</b>	<b>6577</b>	<b>6677</b>
<b>6722</b>	<b>6726</b>	<b>6772</b>	<b>7527</b>	<b>7532</b>	<b>7652</b>	<b>7706</b>	<b>8176</b>	<b>8227</b>	<b>9998</b>

LOTTERY RESULT

# MAXWELL